
Versorgung Fernmelde- und Informationstechnische Anlagen
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Lernhaus Oberstufe

Lernhaus 1-9

EG

A(2Y)FL 4 x 2 x 0,6

20 DA

12G 50/125

59 m

10 DA

6G 50/125

101 m

20 DA

12G 50/125

131 m

4 x LWL Port 12 x SC-Duplex

EG: 2 x 6G 50/125

2. OG: 2 x 6G 50/125
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